
Tabel 1

Gemiddelde … 
van de laatste

Slotkoers Stijging/daling tov 
vorige

Volume

19 beursdagen 5,28 0,09 280.404

30 5,19 0,26 268.296

60 4,93 0,09 222.726

90 4,84 0,16 208.214

120 4,68 0,21 226.092

150 4,47 0,14 193.735

180 4,33 0,15 169.139

210 4,18 0,07 152.038

240 4,11 0,07 137.518

270 4,04 132.518
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